CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS ENGINEERING SERVICES 1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

BID TABULATION 2014 CONCRETE ROAD REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

CITY FILE #E14-001

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. Thursday, March 13, 2014

Concrete Road Replacement Program

Engineers Estimate February, 2014 Florence Cement Company 12585 23 Mile Road Shelby Twp., MI 48315 Fiore Enterprises, LLC 3411 W. Fort Street Detroit, MI 48216 Hartwell Cement Company 21650 Fern Avenue Oak Park, MI 48237

Item				Unit		Unit		Unit		Unit	
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	Concrete Pavt, Rem	78,400	Square Yard	\$6.67	\$522,928.00	\$9.50	\$744,800.00	\$9.55	\$748,720.00	\$8.50	\$666,400.00
2	Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	73,400	Square Yard	\$29.37	\$2,155,758.00	\$29.05	\$2,132,270.00	\$33.50	\$2,458,900.00	\$37.75	\$2,770,850.00
3	Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 10 inch	5,000	Square Yard	\$34.50	\$172,500.00	\$38.65	\$193,250.00	\$42.40	\$212,000.00	\$39.70	\$198,500.00
4	Epoxy Coated Dowel Bars, #8	2,500	Each	\$1.88	\$4,700.00	\$0.01	\$25.00	\$9.85	\$24,625.00	\$3.50	\$8,750.00
5	Epoxy Coated Dowel Bars, #10	1,300	Each	\$1.88	\$2,444.00	\$0.01	\$13.00	\$11.60	\$15,080.00	\$5.00	\$6,500.00
6	Concrete Driveway, Rem	8,000	Square Yard	\$5.80	\$46,400.00	\$8.05	\$64,400.00	\$8.50	\$68,000.00	\$5.00	\$40,000.00
7	Conc Driveway, Nonreinf, 6 inch	7,000	Square Yard	\$25.67	\$179,690.00	\$26.50	\$185,500.00	\$28.20	\$197,400.00	\$35.70	\$249,900.00
8	Conc Driveway, Nonreinf, 8 inch	1,000	Square Yard	\$28.67	\$28,670.00	\$31.50	\$31,500.00	\$33.25	\$33,250.00	\$37.70	\$37,700.00
9	21AA Aggregate Base	27,900	Ton	\$10.82	\$301,878.00	\$15.75	\$439,425.00	\$16.15	\$450,585.00	\$15.88	\$443,052.00
10	Drainage Structure, Adjust	151	Each	\$78.33	\$11,827.83	\$216.00	\$32,616.00	\$275.00	\$41,525.00	\$50.00	\$7,550.00
11	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	151	Foot	\$83.67	\$12,634.17	\$144.50	\$21,819.50	\$75.00	\$11,325.00	\$250.00	\$37,750.00
12	Drainage Structure, Recondition	151	Each	\$78.33	\$11,827.83	\$160.00	\$24,160.00	\$225.00	\$33,975.00	\$350.00	\$52,850.00
13	6 inch Edge Drain (Modified)	50,400	Foot	\$6.33	\$319,032.00	\$7.25	\$365,400.00	\$11.00	\$554,400.00	\$15.30	\$771,120.00
14	4 inch Sump Pump Lead	200	Foot	\$10.50	\$2,100.00	\$42.25	\$8,450.00	\$14.50	\$2,900.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
15	Pathway, Rem	30	Square Yard	\$2.00	\$60.00		\$244.50		\$307.50	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
16	Shared Use Path, Aggregate	10	Ton	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$36.75	\$367.50	\$22.50	\$225.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
17	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	130	Square Foot	\$5.00	\$650.00		\$585.00		\$598.00	\$3.25	\$422.50
18	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	130	Square Foot	\$3.50	\$455.00	\$4.00	\$520.00	\$4.10	\$533.00	\$2.75	\$357.50
19	Detectable Warning Surface	32	Square Foot	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$35.00	\$1,120.00	\$13.00	\$416.00
20	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	5,000	Cubic Yard	\$8.33	\$41,650.00	\$11.35	\$56,750.00	\$26.00	\$130,000.00	\$15.00	\$75,000.00
21	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	5,000	Cubic Yard	\$8.33	\$41,650.00	\$15.00	\$75,000.00	\$29.00	\$145,000.00	\$15.00	\$75,000.00
22	Topsoil Surface, 2 inch and Seeding Mixture, THM w/ Mulch	504	Station	\$61.67	\$31,081.68	\$215.00	\$108,360.00	\$125.00	\$63,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,520.00
23	Topsoil Surface, 3 inch and Sodding	100	Square Yard	\$5.42	\$542.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
24	Temporary Gang Mailbox	20	Each	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$765.00	\$15,300.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
25	Sprinkler Head	100	Each	\$18.67	\$1,867.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
26	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L. Sum	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$78,700.00	\$78,700.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$131,000.00	\$131,000.00
27	Mobilization, Max 2% - Items 1 thru 26	1	L. Sum	\$79,083.55	\$79,083.55	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$103,000.00	\$103,000.00	\$32,800.00	\$32,800.00
28	Epoxy Coated Lane Ties, #5	11,000	Each	\$ 2.50	\$ 27,500.00	\$5.30	\$58,300.00	\$4.50	\$49,500.00	\$1.75	\$19,250.00

Totale	#4 020 BEO 0E	¢4 720 055 50	¢5 275 160 50	¢E 624 000 00
Total:	\$4,030,869.06	\$4,738,055.50	\$5,375,168.50	\$5,634,088.00

	Total Bid Amt.	Total Bid Amt.
Other Bidders:	As-read	Revised
DiLisio Contracting, Inc	\$5,797,810.00	\$0.00
23525 Lakepointe Dr., Clinton Twp. 48036		
Angelo lafrate Construction Company	\$5,844,830.00	\$0.00
26300 Sherwood Avenue, Warren, MI 48091-1298		